12

(i.) Allowances granted to Contributors (ordinary retirement)-—cdntinued.

Name.

Women-—continued.

Anderson, Flizabeth, Mrs....

|
"

Anderson, Helen
Andrews, Helen B.
Baker-Gabb, Mary, Mrs.
Bannister, Matilda E.
Barton, Annie, Mrs.
Batechelor, Bessie ...
Batten, Annie 1%, B.
Beattie, Jane, Mrs.
Birkett, Emma, Mis.
Blades, Bithiah

Blair, Jessie, Mrs
Blyth, Sarah I. R.
Bond, June A.

Bott, Amelia
Branting, Eilen 1., Mrs.
Bright, Aimée D.
Broderick, Jessie S., Mrs.

Brown, Charlotte \/I Mrs.“

Brown, Jessie C. ...
Bullock, Julia W.
Cairns, Jessie

Caldwel], Margare.t:,. Mrs. ...

Campbell, Jane ...
Carr, Jane H. W., Mrs.
Carrick, Marie, Mrs.
Cato, Eva P. .
Caughley, Christina J.*
Chatwin, Georgina .
Checkley, Martha, Mrs.
Christie, Catherine W,
Coad, Emma M. ...
Coghill, Margaret
Couneys, Jessie T.
Cooke, Jean L.
Cowens, Janet, Mrs.
Davis, Blizabeth ...
Dement, Mary A....
Dewar, Janet .
Dewhirst, Eliza E.
Evans, Alice
Evans, Eliza H. ...
I‘aulks Flora
Finlayson, . Jessie M. \d
Mrs.
Fleming, Janet ..
Fly, Lois M., Mrs.*
Forsyth, Agnes
Foster, Frances, Mrs.*
Fowler, Jane B, ...
Fowler, Lillias A.
Foy, Mary R.
Fraser, Johanna ...
Fraser, Mary I.
French, Agnes 8.*
Fyfe, Harriet, Mrs,*
Galloway, Helen
Gard’'ner, Elizabeth A.*
Geissler, Ida P., Mrs.
Gillibrand, Margaret E.*
Goulding, Jane B.
Gower, Nanette ...
Grant, Catherine D.

Ha.eusler Emily M. L,, Mis.*

Haig, Catherine ...

|

Occupation.

Annual Rate

of Allowance,

Act under which
Allowance granted.

E,Educetion Act,1908;
A, Supera.nnuutlon
Amendment Aect,
1908; U, Superannu-
ation  Amendment
Act, 1912.

Teacher, Native school..

”

Hawke’s Bay Educatlon Boa.rd
Wellington Education Board

Auckland Education Board

Grey Education Board

Westland Education Board
Native school..

Taranaki Dducamon Bom d .
Auckland Grammar School Boa,rd
Otago Education Board
Wanganui Education Board
Nelson Education Board

Otago Edueation Board

Manager, Te Oranga Home, Ghrlstchurch
Teacher, Wellington Education Board

"

Native school ...

Hawke's Bay Education Board ...

North Canterbury Education Board
Otago Education Board

Aunckland Education Board

Orago Hducation Board

Auckland Education Board

Otago Education Board

Auckland Education Board e
Hawke’s Bay Education Board ...
Wellington Education Board ...
North Canterbury Education Board
Caversham Industrial School
Auckland Education Board

Wellington Education Board

Otago Education Board

North Canterbury Education Board
Auckland Education Board

Nelson Education Board

South Canterbury Education Board
Taranaki Education Board

Wellington”Educa,tion Board
Otago Hducation Board

Auckland Education Board

Otago Education Board

Wellington Education Board

Otago Education Board

South Canterbury Education Board _
Otago Education Board

Thames H{;Igh School
Taranaki Education Board

Punupal Wanganui Girls’ College
Teacher, Auckland Education Board

"

"

Otago Education Board
Nelson Education Board

Matron, Christchurch Technical Collece Boaad
Teacher Native school

Auckland Education Boa,rd

Wellington Education Board
New Plymouth High School
Auckland Education Board
Otago Education Board

* Allowances grunted during the period from 1st January to 81st December, 1916.

52
103

104

108

110
123
109
52
96
89
59
87
74
75
59
78
56
59
82
70
71

52
59
63
19
94
91
52
80
267
114
15
66
87
11
105
52
52
112
52
104

w

=
LoOoOwWwo

LTOTSCOOOR™

12

W OoOWLWoo

15
10
19

WOMNMOO

PEHrEHEp R EHE e EHMEEHEErEHEHP R EEEEED P> EEEEE>EEEHED

i
g



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

