(i.) Allowances granted to Contributors (ordinary retirement)—continued.

Name.		Occupation.			Annual Rate of Allowance.	Act under which Allowance granted. E.Education Act, 1908; A. Superannuation Amendment Act, 1908; U. Superannu- ation Amendment Act, 1912.	
Women-continued.						£ s.	,
Anderson, Elizabeth, Mrs.		Teacher,	Native school			52 0	E
Anderson, Helen	• • •	"	Hawke's Bay Education Boar	d		103 13	A
Andrews, Helen B.	••••	"	Wallington Education Board		•••	$\begin{array}{cc} 52 & 0 \\ 104 & 18 \end{array}$	E A
Baker-Gabb, Mary, Mrs. Bannister, Matilda E.	••••	"	Wellington Education Board		• • • •	85 4	A
Barton, Annie, Mrs.		"	Auckland Education Board		• • • •	52 0	Ē
Batchelor, Bessie	•••	"	Grey Education Board	•••		94 9	Ā
Batten, Annie E. B.		,,	Westland Education Board			52 - 0	E
Beattie, Jane, Mrs.		"	Native school		•••	52 0	E
Birkett, Emma, Mrs.	•••	"	Taranaki Education Board		• • •	$\begin{array}{cc} 52 & 0 \\ 71 & 8 \end{array}$	E A
Blades, Bithiah Blair, Jessie, Mrs	•••	"	Auckland Grammar School Bo Otago Education Board			$79 \ 10$	A
Blyth, Sarah F. R.		"	Wanganui Education Board	•••		52 0	E
Bond, Jane A		"	Nelson Education Board	•••		111 14	Ā
Bott, Amelia		"	Otago Education Board			58 19	A
Branting, Ellen T., Mrs.			Te Oranga Home, Christchur	ch	• • •	41 14	A
Bright, Aimée D.	•••		Wellington Education Board	•••	• • •	74 13 54 5	A
Broderick, Jessie S., Mrs. Brown, Charlotte M., Mrs		"	Native school	• • •	•••	$\begin{array}{cc} 54 & 5 \\ 18 & 3 \end{array}$	A A
Brown, Jessie C	'	"	Hawke's Bay Education Boar	·		108 6	A
Bullock, Julia W.		"	North Canterbury Education	Board		52 0	E
Cairns, Jessie		,,,	Otago Education Board			52 0	E
Caldwell, Margaret, Mrs.		"	Auckland Education Board	•••	•••	77 10	A
Campbell, Jane	• • •	, ,,	Otago Education Board	•••	•••	86 17	A
Carriel Marie Mrs.	• • •	"	Auckland Education Board	•••	• • •	$egin{array}{cccc} 11&13 \ 52&0 \end{array}$	E
Carrick, Marie, Mrs. Cato, Eva P		"	Otago Education Board Auckland Education Board	•••		110 9	A
Caughley, Christina J.*	•••	"	Hawke's Bay Education Boar		•••	110 17	Ā
Chatwin, Georgina E.		,,	Wellington Education Board			123 18	A
Checkley, Martha, Mrs.	• • •	"	North Canterbury Education	\mathbf{Board}		109 12	A
Christie, Catherine W.	• • •	"	Caversham Industrial School	•••	• • •	52 0	E
Coad, Emma M Coghill, Margaret	•••	"	Auckland Education Board	•••	•••	96 19 89 13	A A
Coneys, Jessie T.	• • • •	"	Wellington Education Board	•••	•••	52 0	E
Cooke, Jean L		"	Otago Education Board			87 10	Ā
Cowens, Janet, Mrs.		,,	North Canterbury Education			74 15	A
Davis, Elizabeth	• • •	ı,	Auckland Education Board			75 15	A
Dement, Mary A	• • •	"	Nelson Education Board	Doord	• • •	52 0 78 11	E
Dewar, Janet Dewhirst, Eliza E.	• • • •	"	South Canterbury Education Taranaki Education Board	Doara		56 18	A A
Evans, Alice		"	"	•••	•••	52 0	Ë
Evans, Eliza H		,,	Wellington Education Board			82 7	A
Faulks, Flora		"	Otago Education Board	•••		70 17	A
	М.,	"	Auckland Education Board	•••	•••	71 15	A
Mrs. Fleming, Janet		1	Otago Education Board			52 0	\mathbf{E}
Fly, Lois M., Mrs.*	•••	"	Wellington Education Board	•••	•••	52 0	E
Forsyth, Agnes		",	Otago Education Board			63 11	A
Foster, Frances, Mrs.*	•••	,,	South Canterbury Education	Board		19 18	A
Fowler, Jane B	•••	"	Otago Education Board	•••	• •	94 5	A
Fowler, Lillias A. Foy, Mary R	•••	"	Thames High School	•••	• • • •	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	A E
Fraser, Johanna	•••	"	Taranaki Education Board		•••	80 5	Ä
Fraser, Mary I		Principa.	I, Wanganui Girls' College	•••		267 3	Ā
French, Agnes S.*			Auckland Education Board	• • •		114 0	A
Fyfe, Harriet, Mrs.*	•••	"	Otago Education Board	•••	• • •	15 2	A
Galloway, Helen	•••	Matras	Nelson Education Board	 o Board	• • •	66 3	A A
Gard'ner, Elizabeth A.* Geissler, Ida P., Mrs.	•••		Christchurch Technical Colleg Native school		• • • •	87 15 11 10	A A
Gillibrand, Margaret E.*		reacher,	Auckland Education Board		•••	105 19	A
Goulding, Jane E.	•••	"	"			52 0	E
Gower, Nanette		. "	Wellington Education Board	• • •		52 0	E
Grant, Catherine D.		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	New Plymouth High School	• • •		112 2	A
Haeusler, Emily M. L., M Haig, Catherine			Auckland Education Board Otago Education Board		• • •	$\begin{array}{c cc} 52 & 0 \\ 104 & 3 \end{array}$	E A
mang, Connectine	•••	"	Ovago Education Doard	•••		101 0	11

^{*} Allowances granted during the period from 1st January to 31st December, 1916.